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MASTER’S DEGREE PROGRAM PLAN

	NAME
	     
	
	STUDENT ID NUMBER
	     

	
	
	
	EMAIL ADDRESS
	     


	MAILING ADDRESS
	                                                      FORMTEXT 

     
                                             

	
	(Number/Apt No)
	(Street)
	(City)
	(State)
	(Zip Code)


	DEGREE PROGRAM
	Software Engineering
	8050
	
	ACADEMIC UNIT
	Computer Science

	
	(Major Title)
	(Major Code)
	
	
	


List Florida Tech equivalent with School Source in parentheses for planned transfer credit; Indicate “t” in Trade column. Approval or this program plan does not imply approval of transfer credits.
	
	FLORIDA TECH COURSE NO.
	FLORIDA TECH

COURSE TITLE
	SEMESTER

CREDITS
	GRADE

	CHOOSE YOUR PLAN
THESIS OPTION               FORMCHECKBOX 

COMPREHENSIVE EXAM               FORMCHECKBOX 



	DEFICIENCIES
	1.      
	     
	     
	     

	
	2.      
	     
	     
	     

	
	3.    
	     
	     
	     

	
	4.      
	     
	     
	     

	
	5.      
	     
	     
	     

	
	STUDENT MUST PASS FOUR CORE COURSES LISTED BELOW

	REQUIRED
	1. SWE 5001
	Software Engineering 1
	     
	

	
	2. SWE 5002
	Software Engineering 2
	
	

	
	3. SWE 5411
	Software Testing 1
	
	

	
	4. SWE 5621
	Software Metrics & Modeling
	     
	

	
	DEGREE REQUIRMENT

	
	5. CSE 5500
	Computer Science Seminar or Internship
	
	

	
	6. CSE 5500
	Computer Science Seminar or Internship
	
	     

	
	THESIS OPTION

	
	9.   SWE 5999
	THESIS
	
	

	
	10. SWE 5999
	THESIS
	
	

	
	CHOOSE SIX ELECTIVES (MUST BE APPROVED BY ADVISOR) – THESIS OPTION CHOOSE FOUR ELECTIVES

	ELECTIVES
	1.      
	One must be Foundation Elective
	     
	     

	
	2.      
	One must be Programming Elective
	     
	     

	
	3.      
	     
	     
	     

	
	4.      
	     
	     
	     

	
	5.      
	     
	     
	     

	
	6.      
	     
	
	

	
	7.      
	     
	     
	     

	
	8.      
	     
	     
	     

	
	9.      
	     
	     
	     


	
	
	
	
	

	Student Signature
	Date
	
	Academic Unit Head Signature
	Date


	
	
	
	
	

	Advisor Signature
	Date
	
	
	


Florida Institute of Technology ( Office of the Registrar

150 West University Boulevard, Melbourne, FL 32901-6975 ( (321) 674-8816 ( Fax (321) 674-7828
